IECEx  Certificate
 of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification Scheme for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx PTB 07.0023 Issue No: 1 Certificate history:
Issue No. 2 (2012-12-12)
Issue No. 1 (2007-09-11)

10 10 254
11 11 279.4
Enclosure Type Designation:
   N34 = Enclosure Type 3 and Type 4 (Rain and Hose down Tight)
Options:
CN Modified for CENELEC
SU-1 Stainless Steel Hardware
SU-2 Hinges Installed
SU-9 Special Finish
SU-14 Fungus Proofing
MOD Modification to add conduit
openings, operator
 IECEx PTB 07.0023X
  Page 5 of 5
openings, operator
openings or installation of
windows
Additional Information
Maximum power loss for use in temperature class
Housing Type T6 T5
EXB-664 95 W 135 W
EXB-886 130 W 185 W
EXB-8104 130 W 185 W
EXB-8106 155 W 225 W
EXB-8126 185 W 270 W
EXB-8128 205 W 310 W
EXB-10106 195 W 280 W
EXB-10108 210 W 310 W